

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16091/2013

RAM SAJIWAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHITRAKOOT DHAM MANDAL JAL SANSTHAN TH G

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 33022/2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing slp and Office Report)

Date : 30/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Satish Vig ,Adv.
Mr Manish Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Manish Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh ,Adv.
Mr. Satish Vig ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.16091/2013

Matter falls under complete category.

SLP(C) NO.33022/2013

Service report is awaited from the Trial Court with

respect to respondent no.6.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.08.01

List again on 8.10.2014.

16:03:35 IST

Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar